
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

OPEN SOLOS
TIMED PRACTICE

1 4 Jim HODSON 56.43 7 95.69YamahaOP 10
2 8 Chris SAMMONS 58.41 7 92.45Suzuki 750OP 9
3 31 John TATTERSALL 58.63 4 92.10SuzukiOP 5
4 9 Andy SOAR 58.83 4 91.79Suzuki 750OP 10
5 42 Steve HILL 59.04 4 91.46Ducati 1098OP 5
6 179 Alan HUGHES 59.42 10 90.88SuzukiOP 10
7 69 Ken DAVIS 59.74 6 90.39YamahaOP 10
8 15 Adam SHERIFF 59.84 8 90.24HondaOP 8
9 36 Jamie PEARSON 1:01.87 5 87.28HondaOP 9

10 80 Scott BINGLEY 1:02.24 7 86.76Yamaha OP 9
11 88 Sebastian BROOKE 1:02.93 8 85.81Kawasaki 750OP 9
12 98 John BOAKYE 1:03.84 9 84.59Yamaha 1000OP 9
13 27 Marcus GOOSE 1:05.40 8 82.57KawasakiOP 9
14 211 David LARGE 1:07.35 8 80.18Yamaha OP 9
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PRE 98's
TIMED PRACTICE

1 66 Simon BOWYER 58.88 7 91.71Kawasaki 1000P9 9
2 69 Ken DAVIS 59.74 6 90.39Yamaha 820P9 10
3 40 Kev COOPER 1:00.30 6 89.55Yamaha 1000P9 6
4 9 Gavin HEATH 1:01.80 4 87.38Yamaha 1000P9 8
5 88 Sebastian BROOKE 1:02.93 8 85.81Kawasaki 750P9 9
6 142 John BOLSOVER 1:03.83 6 84.60Honda 600P9 9
7 5 Kevin PARKER 1:04.05 8 84.31Yamaha 899P9 9
8 29 Dean EPHGRAVE 1:05.44 4 82.52Honda 600P9 5
9 55 Paul TYSON 1:06.08 4 81.72Honda 600P9 8

10 63 Nigel TYSON 1:06.12 9 81.67Kawasaki 900P9 9
11 21 Lance GWILLIAM 1:06.84 8 80.79Honda 600P9 9
12 6 Dave HAYDOCK 1:07.19 3 80.37Yamaha 1000P9 9
13 114 Stephen SMITH 1:07.31 9 80.23HondaP9 9
14 211 David LARGE 1:07.35 8 80.18Yamaha 1000P9 9
15 91 Philip McCOLGAN 1:07.42 6 80.09Ducati 916P9 8
16 111 David CARSON 1:08.42 7 78.92Honda CB500P9 7
17 2 Andy BARBER 1:13.41 3 73.56Yamaha 250P9 7
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PEAK CUP
TIMED PRACTICE

1 4 Jim HODSON 56.43 7 95.69Yamaha 1000PC 10
2 8 Chris SAMMONS 58.41 7 92.45Suzuki 750PC 9
3 46 Richard WARDLE 58.54 4 92.24Kawasaki 600PC 4
4 31 John TATTERSALL 58.63 4 92.10Suzuki 1000PC 5
5 131 Steven PROCTER 58.74 4 91.93Honda 600PC 5
6 66 Simon BOWYER 58.88 7 91.71Kawasaki 1000PC 9
7 60 Phil GIBBON 59.17 3 91.26Honda 600PC 4
8 179 Alan HUGHES 59.42 10 90.88Suzuki 1000PC 10
9 33 Mark BURDITT 59.53 3 90.71Kawasaki 600PC 4

10 15 Adam SHERIFF 59.84 8 90.24Honda 1000PC 8
11 2 Dan HARRISON 59.91 3 90.14YamahaPC 4
12 40 Kev COOPER 1:00.30 6 89.55Yamaha 1000PC 6
13 86 Philip WORTHINGTON 1:00.41 6 89.39Suzuki 1000PC 10
14 71 Brendan BROWN 1:00.61 4 89.09KawasakiPC 7
15 95 Danny SMITH 1:01.07 6 88.42Yamaha 600PC 6
16 30 Martyn COOPER 1:01.37 2 87.99Yamaha 600PC 6
17 9 Gavin HEATH 1:01.80 4 87.38Yamaha 1000PC 8
18 45 James ODDY 1:01.87 3 87.28Honda 600PC 3
19 36 Jamie PEARSON 1:01.87 5 87.28Honda 1000PC 9
20 80 Scott BINGLEY 1:02.24 7 86.76Yamaha 1000PC 9
21 98 John BOAKYE 1:03.84 9 84.59Yamaha 1000PC 9
22 180 Jarvis ADAMS 1:03.97 5 84.41Honda 600PC 5
23 5 Kevin PARKER 1:04.05 8 84.31Kawasaki 899PC 9
24 133 Chris MOORE 1:04.34 4 83.93KawasakiPC 5
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